TTRM4000
4400-5000 MHZ 50 W BI-DIRECTIONAL AMPLIFIER
 Triad RF Systems Inc. | 11 Harts Ln, Suite i, East Brunswick, NJ  08816
 Tel: 1-(855) 558-1001 x1 | sales@triadrf.com
rev 01/20/20
DESCRIPTION
This class AB GaN module is designed for both military and
commercial applications. It is capable of supporting any

See our application note that describes how this table was calculated and provides notes on in-system performance
FILL
Ordering Guide – Configuration Information
Model Number Amplifier Option Heat Sink Option
TTRMXXXX  -  XXX    -     XXX
Amplifier Options
Suffix Description
D01 Automatic Tx/Rx Switching
D02 Manual Tx/Rx Switching
DXX Custom Amplifier Configuration (issued by
Triad upon customer request)
Heat Sink Options
Suffix Description
(none) No Heat Sink Included
HS Standard Heat Sink
HSF Heat Sink with Integrated Cooling Fan
HSX Custom Heat Sink Configuration
1
2
3
4
A B C D E
DCBA E
1
2
3
4
DRAWN
SIZE DWG NO. REV
SHEET OF
Anthony 2/18/2020
A
5 1
OL_170
SCALE: NONE
DESIGNED DMC 5/11/2017
CHECKED
ENG APPROVED  11/27/2019
MFG APPROVED  11/27/2019
CAGE CODE 67DZ3
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE
11 HARTS LANE SUITE I
EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816
855-558-1001
TOLERANCES
DECIMALS
.XX .01
.XXX .005
FRACTIONS ANGLES
1/32 2°
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
MATERIAL: ALLOY 6061 FINISH: MIL-DTL-5541 TYPE 2 CLASS 3
0 INITIAL RELEASE 01/31/18 SC
1 E18365 08/13/18 SC
2 E20567 02/18/20 AK
.000
.250
3.000
3.250
.000.1205.1805.300
.000
.295
.600
.000.6002.6504.7005.300
.125 THRU (x4)
1
2
3
4
A B C D E